Lenovo ThinkPad P14s Laptop : Intel Core i7-10th Gen|16GB|512GB|2GB GC|14"FHD|Win
Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Part Number
Processor Brand
Processor Model No
Processor Generation
Number of Cores
Speed

Max Turbo Speed
Cache

Type of Graphics (onboard / Dedicated)
Graphics Capacity
System Ram

Ram type and Speed

Primary Hard Disk

Lenovo
Thinkpad

Pl4s
20S5SONNOO
Intel

i7-10610U

10th Generation
4

1.80 GHz

4.90 GHz

8 MB

NVIDIA Quadro P520

2GB GDDR5

16 GB

DDR4

512 GB

10Pro



Hard Disk Type

Operating System

PCle SSD

Windows 10 Pro

Screen Size 14 Inch
Screen Type FHD

Screen Panel IPS AntiGlare
Screen Resolution 1920x1080
Web Camera IR Camera

Keyboard

Pointer Device

BackLit Keyboard

TouchPad

Speaker Stereo Speaker

Sound Dolby Audio

Internal Mic Yes

Audio Jack User-facing speakers with Dolby Audio

Ports 2 x USB-A 3.1 Gen 1|USB-C 3.1 Gen 2| Thunderbolt 3|USB-C 3.1 Gen 1|HDMI|R}45
Slots MicroSD card reader UHS-I

Wireless Lan Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 2x2 AX

Bluetooth Bluetooth 5.0



